| | | | | Date | | 11/2/2010 |
|---|---|--|--|---------------------|------------|---------------------|
| Contract I | Name | _ | | | | |
| UNIVERSITY AVE. & CAMPUS DRIVE INTERSECTION | | | Change Order No. | | | CO 2 |
| | RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT | Contract No. | | | 6442 | |
| | | | | Project No. | | 53W0967 |
| | | | Chang | e Order Project No. | | |
| Change C | Order Description | | - | · | | |
| • | CURB, CURB RAMP, 5" SIDEWALK, 7"SIDEWALI | Account Numbers for this Change Order: EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0967 | | | | |
| | VALVES, MARKER BALLS, TYPE III PATCH WI | | | | | |
| | GRINDINGS | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | j | | | |
| Contractor HOMBURG | | | | | | |
| | 5590 MONONA DRIVE | | | | | |
| | MONONA, WI 53716-3131 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | uthorized and directed to make the following chang | | | In the second | *N/B | |
| Item No. | | Est. Qty | Unit | Unit Price | IVID | Total |
| 30208 | HAND FORMED CONCRETE CURB & | 39.20 | LF | 17.00 | В | 666,40 |
| 00200 | GUTTER | 00.20 | | | V | |
| 30340 | CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD | 8.00 | SF | 30.00 | a | 240.00 |
| 30340 | OOND TOTAL DETECTION OF THE | 0.00 | | | B | |
| 20204 | 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK | 537.00 | SF | 3.40 | 0 | 1,825.80 |
| 30301 | 5 CONCICE SIDEWALK | 357.00 | 0, | 0.40 | B | 1,020.00 |
| 00000 | 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK | 49.00 | SF | 5.20 | В | 254.80 |
| 30302 | / CONGRETE SIDEWALK | 48.00 | 0" | 5.20 | Ø | 204.00 |
| | THE WOLLAND MOTALL OF MATTER VALVE | 0.00 | | 1,850.00 | В | 11,100.00 |
| 70429 | FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" WATER VALVE | 6.00 | EA | 1,000.00 | D | 11,100.00 |
| | | | | 50.00 | | 200.00 |
| 70454 | INSTALL ELECTRONIC WATER MARKER | 4.00 | EA | 50.00 | Ŋ | 200.00 |
| | TYPE III PATCH WITH BITUMINOUS | | | | N | 0.000.00 |
| | GRINDINGS IN LIEU OF ASPHALT | 212.00 | SY | 30.00 | 10 | 6,360.00 |
| Net Chan | <u> </u> | · | | | • | 20,647.00 |
| | nal Contract Total | | | | 728,656.76 | |
| | | | • | | 180,878.00 | |
| Sum of previous Change Orders The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 180,878. 930,181. | | | | | | |
| THE NEW | Contract ann modeling this Change Order will be | | | | | 333,131,131 |
| This Conf | tract is a: | | Calendar Days | ☐ Working Days | | Completion Date |
| | | | , Calcilda Bayo | 7 Tronking Bayo | | |
| Original C | Contract Time/Completion Date | | | | | August 20, 2010 |
| Net Chan | ige in Contract Time by previous change order | | | | | |
| Contract | Time/Completion Date prior to this change order | | | | | August 20, 2010 |
| Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order | | | | o c | | |
| | | or | | | | Augus (30 2010 |
| Contract | time/completion date as a result of this change ord | | / | * Mark if negotiate | d (Al) or | |
| A. | | /// | • | - mark ir negoliale | u (14) u | old (B) drift price |
| | or's Acceptance | LJJ | | | | |
| By | DA | | | = | | |
| Title | PM | | | - | | |
| Date | 11/30/10 | | | - | | |
| City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) | | | | | | |
| City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Construction Inspector Construction Inspector | | | | | | |
| Construction Supervisor | | | | | | |
| Engine | | | - Landanian Contraction of the C | 12/6/10 | | • |
| • | of Public Works | | 1 | 1-1 | | |
| | | | | | | |

OMRO poro